Sparkling
Tatachilla House Brut

Dunnes & Green Brut

White Wine

Hartog's Plate Sauvignon Blanc,
Semillon - Margaret River WA
821 South Sauvignon Blanc - New
Zealand

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio - Veneto
Italy

Earthworks Eden Valley Riesling -
SA

Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay -
Vic

Rose & Sweet
Barose Barossa Rose - SA
Juliet Moscato - Vic

Red Wine

Hartog's Plate Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot - Margaret River WA
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot

Noir - Vic

St Hallet Gamekeepers Grenache,
Shiraz, Touriga - SA

JB Cabernet Sauvignon - SA
Yalumba Wild Ferment Shiraz - SA

Beer on Tap
Running with thieves Draught

Gage Roads Single Fin Summer Ale
Colonial Pale Ale

Cider
Funk cider of the Month on tap
Strongbow Apple cider

Beer

Corona

Hahn Super dry- Light 3.5%
Matsos Ginger Beer

Little Creatures Rogers
Heineken Lagar

Glass Bottle
8 28

36

Glass Bottle
8 28

8.5 32

9 34

8.5 32
8.5 32
Glass Bottle
8.5 32
8.5 32
Glass Bottle
8.5 32

9 34

9.5 36

9 34

9.5 36
Pint

7.5

9

8.5

Pint

10

10

Bottle

8.5

7.5

12

9

8

Cocktails

Coconut Groove

Bacardi Carta Blanca, coconut puree,
lime juice & soda water

Espresso Martini Series
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso with choice of
syrup (salted caramel, butterscotch or
toasted marshmallow)

Bitter Love Spritz
Aperol & sparkling grapefruit

Bloody Mary
Vodka & Tabasco Bloody Mary premix

Stormy Weather
Rum, lime juice & ginger beer

Premixed & Spirits
Old Young's Gin
Old Youngs Vodka
Jim Beam Bourbon
Tequila

Jack Daniels
Baileys

Kahlua

Soft Drink

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Sunkist, Solo,
Lemonade

Lemon Lime Bitters

Mineral Water

Sparkling Water

Juice
Orange, Apple, Apple & blackcurrant,
tropical, pineapple
Michael Brothers Juice - C.A.B.A.L.A
Strawberry Lemonade, tropical
Pop tops - Apple, Apple & blackcurrant
& orange

Hot Drinks Cup
Cappuccino, latte, flat white, 4.5
mocha, Chai Latte, long black,

macchiato

Tea - English breakfast, Green tea, FOR1
Devonshire tea, Camomile 4.5

Milkshakes - Chocolate, Vanilla,
Caramel, strawberry, Banana
Iced Drinks - Mocha, chocolate,
coffee

Glass
12

12

12

12

12

Glass
14
14
12
12
12
12
12

Glass
4.5

6.5
35
4.5

Glass
4.8

7.5

Mug
5.5

FOR 2
5.5

5.5



